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Academic Calendar for 2016-17 
 

Sr.  

No. 
Activity 

Dates 

I semester 
III and V 

semester 

ODD TERM   
                                   

(90 working days) 

27/06/2016 to 

29/10/2016          

(90 working days) 

1. Commencement of  Term 18/07/2016 27/06/2016 

2. Registration of courses 
10/08/2016 to 

20/08/2016 

27/06/2016 to 

22/07/2016 

3. Test – I  
27/09/2016 to 

30/09/2016 

09/08/2016 to 

12/08/2016 

4. Test – II 
08/11/2016 to 

11/11/2016 

27/09/2016 to 

30/09/2016 

5. End of  Term 11/11/2016 29/10/2016 

6. 
Practical/Oral Term-end 

Examination 

17/11/2016 to 

25/11/2016 

02/11/2016 to 

11/11/2016 

7. Theory Term-end Examination 
28/11/2016 to 

03/12/2016 

(06 working days) 

15/11/2016 to 

03/12/2016  

(14 working days) 

8. Declaration of  Result 12/12/2016 12/12/2016 

EVEN TERM   
19/12/2016  to  15/04/2017                      

(90 working days) 

1. Commencement of Term 19/12/2016 

2. Registration of courses 19/12/2016 to 07/01/2017 

3. Test – I 01/02/2017 to 05/02/2017 

4. Test – II 03/04/2017 to 07/04/2017 

5. End of  Term 15/04/2017 

6. Term-end Theory Examination 19/04/2017 to 06/05/2017 

7. 
Practical/Oral Term-end 

Examination 
08/05/2017 to 17/05/2017 

8. Declaration of  Result 24/05/2017 

 

       Sd/- 
               Principal,  

     Government Polytechnic, Kolhapur 


