GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC, KOLHAPUR

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

G	Activity	Dates	
Sr. No.		I semester	III and V
			semester
ODD TERM ⇒		(90 working days)	27/06/2016 to 29/10/2016 (90 working days)
1.	Commencement of Term	18/07/2016	27/06/2016
2.	Registration of courses	10/08/2016 to 20/08/2016	27/06/2016 to 22/07/2016
3.	Test – I	27/09/2016 to 30/09/2016	09/08/2016 to 12/08/2016
4.	Test – II	08/11/2016 to 11/11/2016	27/09/2016 to 30/09/2016
5.	End of Term	11/11/2016	29/10/2016
6.	Practical/Oral Term-end Examination	17/11/2016 to 25/11/2016	02/11/2016 to 11/11/2016
7.	Theory Term-end Examination	28/11/2016 to 03/12/2016 (06 working days)	15/11/2016 to 03/12/2016 (14 working days)
8.	Declaration of Result	12/12/2016	12/12/2016
EVEN TERM ⇒		19/12/2016 to 15/04/2017 (90 working days)	
1.	Commencement of Term	19/12/2016	
2.	Registration of courses	19/12/2016 to 07/01/2017	
3.	Test – I	01/02/2017 to 05/02/2017	
4.	Test – II	03/04/2017 to 07/04/2017	
5.	End of Term	15/04/2017	
6.	Term-end Theory Examination	19/04/2017 to 06/05/2017	
7.	Practical/Oral Term-end Examination	08/05/2017 to 17/05/2017	
8.	Declaration of Result	24/05/2017	

Academic Calendar for 2016-17

Sd/-

Principal, Government Polytechnic, Kolhapur